Amended
Proposed Academic Calendar - Final Year MBBS (2021-22)

Weeks Details Dates
From To
Start of New Class 15 Nov 2021
1-6 Academic Classes (6/16 Weeks) 15 Nov 2021 23 Dec 2021
7 | WinterVa : o e | i | 24 Dec 2021 (Fri); |02 Jan 2022 (Sun)
T R R T S e S Sl e R TS R R ) ) RN AR
8-16 Academic Classes (9/16 Weeks) 03 Jan 2022 06 Mar 2022
17 | Sports Week (Tentatively) | 07 Mar 2022, 13 Mar 2022
18 Academic Classes (1/16 Weeks) 14 Mar 2022 20 Mar 2022
Mid Term Exam (1 Week) 21 Mar 2022 27 Mar 2022
Surgery 21 Mar 2022 (Mon)
- Medicine 22 Mar 2022 (Tue)
- Pakistan iDay_(Ht_)Iiday) G -23 Mar 2022 (We‘d)
Gynae / Obs 24 Mar 2022 (Thu)
Paeds 25 Mar 2022 (Fri)
Academic Classes (13/16 Weeks) 28 Mar 2022 24 June 2022
20sz Eid ul Fitr (Tentatively) 03-05 May 2022 (Tue-Thu)
33-35 Summer Vacations (33(.weeks) ' 27 June 2022 17 July 2022
Academic Classes (3/16 Weeks) 18 July 2022 07 Aug 2022
g Ashurah (Tentatively) ' 08-09 Aug 2022 (Mon-Tue)
Pre-Annual Exam / OSPE 09 Aug 2022 25 Aug 2022
Medicine 09 Aug 2022 (Tue)
Paeds 12 Aug 2022 (Fri)
39-41 Surgery 16 Aug 2022 (Tue)
Obs 18 Aug 2022 (Thu)
Gynae 19 Aug 2022 (Fri)
OSPE 22 (Mon), 23 (1::3,2202(2Wed), 25 (Thu)
42-45 | Prep Leave. for Prof Exams , 26 Aug 2022 | 22 Sep 2022
NUMS Annual Exam Date | 23 sep 2022 onwards -
Note: if Ashurah leave will be 8" & 09 Aug 2022 the Medicine Send Up Exam will be adjusted on 10" Aug 2022. There
will be no change in paeds and rest of the schedule remain same. \ »
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